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Extrato por período
Cliente: GAIA GRUPO A I AUTISTA

Conta: 2741 | 013 | 00020299-8

Data: 01/09/2022 - 09:53

Mês: Agosto/2022

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 7.976,36 C

29/07/2022 291624 CRED TEV 306,90 C 8.283,26 C

01/08/2022 000000 REM BASICA 7,39 C 8.290,65 C

01/08/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 22,71 C 8.313,36 C

02/08/2022 000000 REM BASICA 0,30 C 8.313,66 C

02/08/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 0,93 C 8.314,59 C

03/08/2022 000000 REM BASICA 0,29 C 8.314,88 C

03/08/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 0,72 C 8.315,60 C

04/08/2022 990540 REM BASICA 1,80 C 8.317,40 C

04/08/2022 990540 CRED JUROS 3,97 C 8.321,37 C

06/08/2022 990540 REM BASICA 1,78 C 8.323,15 C

06/08/2022 990540 CRED JUROS 3,93 C 8.327,08 C

25/08/2022 990540 REM BASICA 1,05 C 8.328,13 C

25/08/2022 990540 CRED JUROS 2,22 C 8.330,35 C

26/08/2022 000000 REM BASICA 1,51 C 8.331,86 C

26/08/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 3,19 C 8.335,05 C

28/08/2022 000000 REM BASICA 0,97 C 8.336,02 C

28/08/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 2,29 C 8.338,31 C

31/08/2022 311725 CRED TEV 321,10 C 8.659,41 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


